
Maraton
1. 1 Ivana Butoracova 39 MTC VYSNA SEBASTOVA 03:10:30
2. 58 Misa Segedi 59 AK Indjija 03:21:27
3. 22 Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:27:58
4. 49 Dragisa Filipovic 51 03:28:09
5. 25 Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija,Maratonci Pančevo 03:28:46
6. 14 Milorad Eror 32 03:34:06
7. 53 Aca Jovan Krstić 54 PAK Mosor 03:36:43
8. 11 Siniša Stanković 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:38:21
9. 16 Miloš Simeonovic 35 P. K. Siljak boljevac 03:39:17
10. 57 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsic 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 03:44:14
11. 50 Milorad Jocković 52 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:50:28
12. 27 Vlada Petkovski 44 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:54:16
13. 54 Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 03:59:11
14. 24 Darko Kocev 41 04:01:48
15. 29 Srđan Nešić 47 04:01:54
16. 28 Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 04:02:47
17. 71 Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 04:07:09
18. 59 Ljuba Stevanović 62 Veteran-Beograd 04:14:20
19. 3 Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski Klub Vidikovac 04:14:33
20. 8 Nenad Stankovic 50 AK VGSK 04:17:17
21. 5 Dragica Mitić 54 04:27:26
22. 9 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 04:28:30
23. 51 Vojin Djurdjevic 52 Ekolog 04:29:52
24. 23 Petar Kurdulić 41 04:33:44
25. 56 Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 04:35:20
26. 6 Zdravka Knežević 60 04:36:23
27. 26 Ivan Stanković 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:38:50
28. 13 Nenad Živković 32 PAK Мosor 04:39:00
29. 17 Vladimir Marković 36 04:39:13
30. 19 Dejan Veličković 39 Chilli runners Leskovac 04:43:10
31. 7 Srećko Mićić 61 Klub 100 maratona 04:43:58
32. 48 Vladimir Crnogorac 50 04:49:50
33. 61 Ljubivoje Grbovic 63 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 04:57:55
34. 4 Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 04:58:03
35. 72 Drago Knezevic 71 Klub 100 maratona 05:07:02
36. 21 Baridhi Yonchev 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 05:08:30
37. 62 Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 05:17:05
38. 52 Rajko Švabić 53 05:45:46

Polumaraton
1. 225 Velimir Bojović 33 Veki_run_team 01:16:39
2. 145 Dimitar Petrovski 23 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:17:34
3. 160 Miki Poposki 30 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:21:14
4. 173 Srdjan Jovanovic 33 AK Žitorađa 01:24:41
5. 174 Boban Poposki 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:25:04
6. 138 Stefan Jovanović 20 Tk Olimpija Bor 01:25:40
7. 152 Nikola Radičević 26 01:27:40
8. 186 Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:28:21
9. 195 Lazar Momčilović 39 01:28:21
10. 184 Mirko Djordjevic 37 Vranjski maratonci 01:31:36
11. 234 Mirko Minic 60 AK Užice 01:31:47
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12. 214 Saša Gacik 48 AK Radnički NIš 01:32:40
13. 177 Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:33:43
14. 142 Andrija Krivokapić 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:34:34
15. 192 Milan Jovanovic 39 01:34:48
16. 178 Dejan Ranđelović 34 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:36:06
17. 209 Dragan Maksimović 45 PEK Gora Kragujevac 01:36:18
18. 237 Blagoja Ackovski 66 Endurans, skobul 01:37:28
19. 164 Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:37:34
20. 194 Dragan Glisic 39 01:38:03
21. 182 Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:38:09
22. 220 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:39:35
23. 216 Dragan Vucetic 48 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:39:59
24. 143 Vladimir Živković 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:40:31
25. 221 Rade Petrovski 34 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:40:33
26. 235 Dragan Bojovic 61 AK Vranjski Maratonci 01:41:26
27. 114 Jelena Donevikj 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:41:38
28. 151 Aleksandar Milojic 26 Sportski Klub Tribe 01:42:18
29. 136 Aleksandar Milovanović 19 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:42:41
30. 172 Vladimir Kotlajić 33 01:43:48
31. 233 Zoran Marković 59 01:45:39
32. 238 Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners—Leskovac 01:46:48
33. 187 Djordje Stamenkovic 38 PAK Mosor 01:47:10
34. 158 Aleksandar Randjelovic 29 01:47:16
35. 205 Bojan Kontrec 44 01:47:48
36. 217 Zoran Manojlović 48 01:48:03
37. 108 Maja Grncharoska 30 NRC – Nike + Run Club Skopje 01:48:20
38. 122 Valentina Nejkovic 42 AK Radnicki Nis 01:48:36
39. 163 Slobodan Zdravkovic 31 PK Zeleznicar Nis 01:49:03
40. 169 Aleksandar Šegović 32 01:50:12
41. 229 Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:50:24
42. 103 Maja Milutinović 22 01:50:44
43. 146 Nikola Klipa 24 01:51:24
44. 181 Vladimir Andonovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:53:06
45. 185 Vladimir Blagojević 37 Klub trkača Kragujevac 01:53:35
46. 236 Milovan Lučić 62 01:53:42
47. 222 Darko Kostovski 34 FK Butop 01:54:23
48. 162 Milan Stanković 30 01:54:51
49. 115 Vanja Jovic 35 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:54:51
50. 218 Sashko Josifoski 48 Sri Chinmoy Maraton Team 01:55:05
51. 111 Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:17
52. 188 Milan Andjelković 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:18
53. 140 Aleksa Stojanovic 21 01:55:21
54. 139 Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 01:55:36
55. 155 Mladen Miljkovic 28 AK Toplicanin 01:56:20
56. 106 Bojana Tadić 26 01:56:25
57. 230 Aleksandar Ilic 57 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 01:56:26
58. 180 Bozidar Nikolic 35 01:57:12
59. 201 Dejan Kljaic 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:44
60. 212 Goran Kontic 47 01:57:47
61. 228 Purnendu Knezevic 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:50
62. 193 Aleksandar Beljan 39 01:57:56
63. 219 Mališa Jovanović 49 01:58:04
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64. 123 Danijela Filipovic 43 01:58:38
65. 231 Mirko Prtora 57 01:58:50
66. 149 nemanja randjelovic 25 01:58:52
67. 161 Jasmin Habibović 30 01:59:13
68. 202 Dragan Đurđević 42 02:00:31
69. 110 Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:00:34
70. 226 Nenad Radević 40 AK VGSK 02:00:36
71. 109 Tanja Bobolinska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:04:51
72. 242 Vladislav Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:05:26
73. 176 Marko Miladinovic 33 02:05:48
74. 210 Petar Jovanovic 45 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:06:00
75. 119 Miroslava Petkova 40 02:06:07
76. 183 Goran Kamenov 36 02:06:10
77. 104 Sandra Vasić 24 02:06:19
78. 215 Predrag Ivić 48 02:06:49
79. 206 Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:07:46
80. 126 Miodrag Grujić 59 Mladost 02:07:52
81. 241 Milenko Bruić 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:08:03
82. 196 Sasa Zlatkovic 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:11:13
83. 170 Vladimir Marjanović 33 02:12:03
84. 120 Natasa Kontrec 41 02:12:39
85. 124 Nada Tomic Djordjevic 45 02:14:41
86. 224 Srdjan Markovic 24 02:15:13
87. 232 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:15:53
88. 112 Milica Sarić 32 Vojska 02:16:52
89. 107 Ana Momcilovic 28 02:17:08
90. 125 Svetlana Pejić Župčić 46 Maraton tim Kraljevo 02:17:23
91. 211 Blagoje Arnautovic 47 Marathon Team Kraljevo 02:17:24
92. 116 Jelena Popovic 35 02:19:27
93. 168 Mladen Djordjevic 32 Planinarski klub 'Ruj 1706' Babusnica 02:23:06
94. 223 Stefan Lazovski 20 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:24:47
95. 105 Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:26:29
96. 134 Ivana Cetković 25 02:27:43
97. 199 Goran Milovanović 41 02:27:43
98. 179 Vladimir Djedovic 34 02:28:01
99. 227 Vladan Zdravković 38 02:29:42
100. 167 Obrad Stajić 32 02:32:08
101. 148 Bojan Draško 24 02:34:17
102. 150 Stefan Jankovic 25 Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 02:35:57
103. 121 Ivana Veselinović 41 02:38:25
104. 117 Mirjana Milošević 35 02:43:23
105. 243 Milorad Petrović 75 02:47:33
106. 239 Lyubomir Kabadzhov 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:49:54
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Maraton

Male
1. 58 Misa Segedi 59 AK Indjija 03:21:27
2. 22 Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:27:58
3. 49 Dragisa Filipovic 51 03:28:09
4. 25 Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija,Maratonci Pančevo 03:28:46
5. 14 Milorad Eror 32 03:34:06
6. 53 Aca Jovan Krstić 54 PAK Mosor 03:36:43
7. 11 Siniša Stanković 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:38:21
8. 16 Miloš Simeonovic 35 P. K. Siljak boljevac 03:39:17
9. 57 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsic 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 03:44:14
10. 50 Milorad Jocković 52 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:50:28
11. 27 Vlada Petkovski 44 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:54:16
12. 54 Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 03:59:11
13. 24 Darko Kocev 41 04:01:48
14. 29 Srđan Nešić 47 04:01:54
15. 28 Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 04:02:47
16. 71 Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 04:07:09
17. 59 Ljuba Stevanović 62 Veteran-Beograd 04:14:20
18. 8 Nenad Stankovic 50 AK VGSK 04:17:17
19. 9 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 04:28:30
20. 51 Vojin Djurdjevic 52 Ekolog 04:29:52
21. 23 Petar Kurdulić 41 04:33:44
22. 56 Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 04:35:20
23. 26 Ivan Stanković 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:38:50
24. 13 Nenad Živković 32 PAK Мosor 04:39:00
25. 17 Vladimir Marković 36 04:39:13
26. 19 Dejan Veličković 39 Chilli runners Leskovac 04:43:10
27. 7 Srećko Mićić 61 Klub 100 maratona 04:43:58
28. 48 Vladimir Crnogorac 50 04:49:50
29. 61 Ljubivoje Grbovic 63 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 04:57:55
30. 72 Drago Knezevic 71 Klub 100 maratona 05:07:02
31. 21 Baridhi Yonchev 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 05:08:30
32. 62 Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 05:17:05
33. 52 Rajko Švabić 53 05:45:46

Female
1. 1 Ivana Butoracova 39 MTC VYSNA SEBASTOVA 03:10:30
2. 3 Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski Klub Vidikovac 04:14:33
3. 5 Dragica Mitić 54 04:27:26
4. 6 Zdravka Knežević 60 04:36:23
5. 4 Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 04:58:03

Polumaraton

Male
1. 225 Velimir Bojović 33 Veki_run_team 01:16:39
2. 145 Dimitar Petrovski 23 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:17:34
3. 160 Miki Poposki 30 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:21:14
4. 173 Srdjan Jovanovic 33 AK Žitorađa 01:24:41
5. 174 Boban Poposki 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:25:04
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6. 138 Stefan Jovanović 20 Tk Olimpija Bor 01:25:40
7. 152 Nikola Radičević 26 01:27:40
8. 186 Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:28:21
9. 195 Lazar Momčilović 39 01:28:21
10. 184 Mirko Djordjevic 37 Vranjski maratonci 01:31:36
11. 234 Mirko Minic 60 AK Užice 01:31:47
12. 214 Saša Gacik 48 AK Radnički NIš 01:32:40
13. 177 Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:33:43
14. 142 Andrija Krivokapić 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:34:34
15. 192 Milan Jovanovic 39 01:34:48
16. 178 Dejan Ranđelović 34 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:36:06
17. 209 Dragan Maksimović 45 PEK Gora Kragujevac 01:36:18
18. 237 Blagoja Ackovski 66 Endurans, skobul 01:37:28
19. 164 Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:37:34
20. 194 Dragan Glisic 39 01:38:03
21. 182 Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:38:09
22. 220 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:39:35
23. 216 Dragan Vucetic 48 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:39:59
24. 143 Vladimir Živković 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:40:31
25. 221 Rade Petrovski 34 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:40:33
26. 235 Dragan Bojovic 61 AK Vranjski Maratonci 01:41:26
27. 151 Aleksandar Milojic 26 Sportski Klub Tribe 01:42:18
28. 136 Aleksandar Milovanović 19 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:42:41
29. 172 Vladimir Kotlajić 33 01:43:48
30. 233 Zoran Marković 59 01:45:39
31. 238 Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners—Leskovac 01:46:48
32. 187 Djordje Stamenkovic 38 PAK Mosor 01:47:10
33. 158 Aleksandar Randjelovic 29 01:47:16
34. 205 Bojan Kontrec 44 01:47:48
35. 217 Zoran Manojlović 48 01:48:03
36. 163 Slobodan Zdravkovic 31 PK Zeleznicar Nis 01:49:03
37. 169 Aleksandar Šegović 32 01:50:12
38. 229 Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:50:24
39. 146 Nikola Klipa 24 01:51:24
40. 181 Vladimir Andonovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:53:06
41. 185 Vladimir Blagojević 37 Klub trkača Kragujevac 01:53:35
42. 236 Milovan Lučić 62 01:53:42
43. 222 Darko Kostovski 34 FK Butop 01:54:23
44. 162 Milan Stanković 30 01:54:51
45. 218 Sashko Josifoski 48 Sri Chinmoy Maraton Team 01:55:05
46. 188 Milan Andjelković 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:18
47. 140 Aleksa Stojanovic 21 01:55:21
48. 139 Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 01:55:36
49. 155 Mladen Miljkovic 28 AK Toplicanin 01:56:20
50. 230 Aleksandar Ilic 57 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 01:56:26
51. 180 Bozidar Nikolic 35 01:57:12
52. 201 Dejan Kljaic 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:44
53. 212 Goran Kontic 47 01:57:47
54. 228 Purnendu Knezevic 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:50
55. 193 Aleksandar Beljan 39 01:57:56
56. 219 Mališa Jovanović 49 01:58:04
57. 231 Mirko Prtora 57 01:58:50
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58. 149 nemanja randjelovic 25 01:58:52
59. 161 Jasmin Habibović 30 01:59:13
60. 202 Dragan Đurđević 42 02:00:31
61. 226 Nenad Radević 40 AK VGSK 02:00:36
62. 242 Vladislav Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:05:26
63. 176 Marko Miladinovic 33 02:05:48
64. 210 Petar Jovanovic 45 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:06:00
65. 183 Goran Kamenov 36 02:06:10
66. 215 Predrag Ivić 48 02:06:49
67. 206 Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:07:46
68. 126 Miodrag Grujić 59 Mladost 02:07:52
69. 241 Milenko Bruić 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:08:03
70. 196 Sasa Zlatkovic 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:11:13
71. 170 Vladimir Marjanović 33 02:12:03
72. 224 Srdjan Markovic 24 02:15:13
73. 232 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:15:53
74. 211 Blagoje Arnautovic 47 Marathon Team Kraljevo 02:17:24
75. 168 Mladen Djordjevic 32 Planinarski klub 'Ruj 1706' Babusnica 02:23:06
76. 223 Stefan Lazovski 20 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:24:47
77. 199 Goran Milovanović 41 02:27:43
78. 179 Vladimir Djedovic 34 02:28:01
79. 227 Vladan Zdravković 38 02:29:42
80. 167 Obrad Stajić 32 02:32:08
81. 148 Bojan Draško 24 02:34:17
82. 150 Stefan Jankovic 25 Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 02:35:57
83. 243 Milorad Petrović 75 02:47:33
84. 239 Lyubomir Kabadzhov 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:49:54

Female
1. 114 Jelena Donevikj 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:41:38
2. 108 Maja Grncharoska 30 NRC – Nike + Run Club Skopje 01:48:20
3. 122 Valentina Nejkovic 42 AK Radnicki Nis 01:48:36
4. 103 Maja Milutinović 22 01:50:44
5. 115 Vanja Jovic 35 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:54:51
6. 111 Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:17
7. 106 Bojana Tadić 26 01:56:25
8. 123 Danijela Filipovic 43 01:58:38
9. 110 Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:00:34
10. 109 Tanja Bobolinska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:04:51
11. 119 Miroslava Petkova 40 02:06:07
12. 104 Sandra Vasić 24 02:06:19
13. 120 Natasa Kontrec 41 02:12:39
14. 124 Nada Tomic Djordjevic 45 02:14:41
15. 112 Milica Sarić 32 Vojska 02:16:52
16. 107 Ana Momcilovic 28 02:17:08
17. 125 Svetlana Pejić Župčić 46 Maraton tim Kraljevo 02:17:23
18. 116 Jelena Popovic 35 02:19:27
19. 105 Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:26:29
20. 134 Ivana Cetković 25 02:27:43
21. 121 Ivana Veselinović 41 02:38:25
22. 117 Mirjana Milošević 35 02:43:23
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Maraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Saša Ćuković 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:27:58
2. Željko Zeljković 42 AK Panonija,Maratonci Pančevo 03:28:46
3. Milorad Eror 32 03:34:06
4. Siniša Stanković 31 AK Vranjski Maratonci 03:38:21
5. Miloš Simeonovic 35 P. K. Siljak boljevac 03:39:17
6. Vlada Petkovski 44 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:54:16
7. Darko Kocev 41 04:01:48
8. Srđan Nešić 47 04:01:54
9. Dušan Paunović 45 AK Tempo Šabac 04:02:47
10. Petar Kurdulić 41 04:33:44
11. Ivan Stanković 44 AK Vranjski maratonci 04:38:50
12. Nenad Živković 32 PAK Мosor 04:39:00
13. Vladimir Marković 36 04:39:13
14. Dejan Veličković 39 Chilli runners Leskovac 04:43:10
15. Baridhi Yonchev 39 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 05:08:30

Men 50-59
1. Misa Segedi 59 AK Indjija 03:21:27
2. Dragisa Filipovic 51 03:28:09
3. Aca Jovan Krstić 54 PAK Mosor 03:36:43
4. Namitabha Aleksandar Arsic 55 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 03:44:14
5. Milorad Jocković 52 AK "Tempo" Šabac 03:50:28
6. Pero Stevic 55 ARK Tron Palic 03:59:11
7. Nenad Stankovic 50 AK VGSK 04:17:17
8. Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 04:28:30
9. Vojin Djurdjevic 52 Ekolog 04:29:52
10. Aleksandar Bokarev 55 OAK Beograd 04:35:20
11. Vladimir Crnogorac 50 04:49:50
12. Rajko Švabić 53 05:45:46

Men 60-69
1. Ljuba Stevanović 62 Veteran-Beograd 04:14:20
2. Srećko Mićić 61 Klub 100 maratona 04:43:58
3. Ljubivoje Grbovic 63 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 04:57:55
4. Nedeljko Todorović 67 Klub 100 maratona 05:17:05

Men 70+
1. Mile Rašković 70 AK Veteran Beograd 04:07:09
2. Drago Knezevic 71 Klub 100 maratona 05:07:02

Women

Woman 18-49
1. Ivana Butoracova 39 MTC VYSNA SEBASTOVA 03:10:30
2. Ljiljana Latinović 46 Sportski Klub Vidikovac 04:14:33

Woman 50-59
1. Dragica Mitić 54 04:27:26
2. Ljiljana Tasic 54 Maratonci Pancevo 04:58:03
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Woman 60-69
1. Zdravka Knežević 60 04:36:23

Polumaraton

Men

Men 18-49
1. Velimir Bojović 33 Veki_run_team 01:16:39
2. Dimitar Petrovski 23 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:17:34
3. Miki Poposki 30 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:21:14
4. Srdjan Jovanovic 33 AK Žitorađa 01:24:41
5. Boban Poposki 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:25:04
6. Stefan Jovanović 20 Tk Olimpija Bor 01:25:40
7. Nikola Radičević 26 01:27:40
8. Aleksandar Stankovic 37 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:28:21
9. Lazar Momčilović 39 01:28:21
10. Mirko Djordjevic 37 Vranjski maratonci 01:31:36
11. Saša Gacik 48 AK Radnički NIš 01:32:40
12. Petar Petrov 33 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:33:43
13. Andrija Krivokapić 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:34:34
14. Milan Jovanovic 39 01:34:48
15. Dejan Ranđelović 34 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:36:06
16. Dragan Maksimović 45 PEK Gora Kragujevac 01:36:18
17. Jadranko Nikolic 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:37:34
18. Dragan Glisic 39 01:38:03
19. Vlatko Velichkovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:38:09
20. Ekalabhya Bozhinov 49 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:39:35
21. Dragan Vucetic 48 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:39:59
22. Vladimir Živković 22 TK Olimpija Bor 01:40:31
23. Rade Petrovski 34 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:40:33
24. Aleksandar Milojic 26 Sportski Klub Tribe 01:42:18
25. Aleksandar Milovanović 19 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:42:41
26. Vladimir Kotlajić 33 01:43:48
27. Djordje Stamenkovic 38 PAK Mosor 01:47:10
28. Aleksandar Randjelovic 29 01:47:16
29. Bojan Kontrec 44 01:47:48
30. Zoran Manojlović 48 01:48:03
31. Slobodan Zdravkovic 31 PK Zeleznicar Nis 01:49:03
32. Aleksandar Šegović 32 01:50:12
33. Nikola Klipa 24 01:51:24
34. Vladimir Andonovski 35 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:53:06
35. Vladimir Blagojević 37 Klub trkača Kragujevac 01:53:35
36. Darko Kostovski 34 FK Butop 01:54:23
37. Milan Stanković 30 01:54:51
38. Sashko Josifoski 48 Sri Chinmoy Maraton Team 01:55:05
39. Milan Andjelković 38 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:18
40. Aleksa Stojanovic 21 01:55:21
41. Nemanja Dimitrijević 21 01:55:36
42. Mladen Miljkovic 28 AK Toplicanin 01:56:20
43. Bozidar Nikolic 35 01:57:12
44. Dejan Kljaic 42 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:44
45. Goran Kontic 47 01:57:47
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46. Aleksandar Beljan 39 01:57:56
47. Mališa Jovanović 49 01:58:04
48. nemanja randjelovic 25 01:58:52
49. Jasmin Habibović 30 01:59:13
50. Dragan Đurđević 42 02:00:31
51. Nenad Radević 40 AK VGSK 02:00:36
52. Marko Miladinovic 33 02:05:48
53. Petar Jovanovic 45 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:06:00
54. Goran Kamenov 36 02:06:10
55. Predrag Ivić 48 02:06:49
56. Dejan Katančević 44 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:07:46
57. Sasa Zlatkovic 40 AK Vranjski Maratonci 02:11:13
58. Vladimir Marjanović 33 02:12:03
59. Srdjan Markovic 24 02:15:13
60. Blagoje Arnautovic 47 Marathon Team Kraljevo 02:17:24
61. Mladen Djordjevic 32 Planinarski klub 'Ruj 1706' Babusnica 02:23:06
62. Stefan Lazovski 20 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:24:47
63. Goran Milovanović 41 02:27:43
64. Vladimir Djedovic 34 02:28:01
65. Vladan Zdravković 38 02:29:42
66. Obrad Stajić 32 02:32:08
67. Bojan Draško 24 02:34:17
68. Stefan Jankovic 25 Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 02:35:57

Men 50-59
1. Zoran Marković 59 01:45:39
2. Amur Basic 52 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:50:24
3. Aleksandar Ilic 57 Maraton Tim Kraljevo 01:56:26
4. Purnendu Knezevic 50 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 01:57:50
5. Mirko Prtora 57 01:58:50
6. Miodrag Grujić 59 Mladost 02:07:52
7. Pragadata Grgo Skenderović 58 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:15:53

Men 60-69
1. Mirko Minic 60 AK Užice 01:31:47
2. Blagoja Ackovski 66 Endurans, skobul 01:37:28
3. Dragan Bojovic 61 AK Vranjski Maratonci 01:41:26
4. Srđan Stojković 66 Chili Runners—Leskovac 01:46:48
5. Milovan Lučić 62 01:53:42
6. Lyubomir Kabadzhov 66 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:49:54

Men 70+
1. Vladislav Novaković 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:05:26
2. Milenko Bruić 71 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:08:03
3. Milorad Petrović 75 02:47:33

Women

Woman 18-49
1. Jelena Donevikj 33 NRC - Nike +Run Club 01:41:38
2. Maja Grncharoska 30 NRC – Nike + Run Club Skopje 01:48:20
3. Valentina Nejkovic 42 AK Radnicki Nis 01:48:36
4. Maja Milutinović 22 01:50:44
5. Vanja Jovic 35 Chili Runners Leskovac 01:54:51
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6. Aleksandra Kržalić 31 AK Vranjski maratonci 01:55:17
7. Bojana Tadić 26 01:56:25
8. Danijela Filipovic 43 01:58:38
9. Todorka Petrovska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:00:34
10. Tanja Bobolinska 30 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:04:51
11. Miroslava Petkova 40 02:06:07
12. Sandra Vasić 24 02:06:19
13. Natasa Kontrec 41 02:12:39
14. Nada Tomic Djordjevic 45 02:14:41
15. Milica Sarić 32 Vojska 02:16:52
16. Ana Momcilovic 28 02:17:08
17. Svetlana Pejić Župčić 46 Maraton tim Kraljevo 02:17:23
18. Jelena Popovic 35 02:19:27
19. Margarita Trajcheva 25 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 02:26:29
20. Ivana Cetković 25 02:27:43
21. Ivana Veselinović 41 02:38:25
22. Mirjana Milošević 35 02:43:23
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